Anakartlar

Uriin

= MSI PRO A620M-B AMD A620 AM5 DDR5 6800(0C)

W ANAKART

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 ATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B650-PLUS WIFI DDR5 AM5 DP HDMI
ATX ANAKART

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2
ATX 1700p

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

95,70 USD

107,25
usb

212,30
usb

84,70 USD

116,60
usb



